HeH ST BOSWELLS MART

NEWTOWN ST BOSWELLS - TD6 OPP

HARRISON &
HETHERINGTON

4885
DRAFT EWES
GIMMER SHEARLINGS
EWE LAMBS &
FEEDING LAMBS

ON

THURSDAY 15t SEPTEMBER 2022
Sale - 11.00am

Harrison & Hetherington

St Boswells Mart, Newtown St Boswells, Melrose TD6 OPP
t: 01835 822214 e: info@hhstboswells.com
harrisonandhetherington.co.uk



BREEDING SHEEP
ALLEY O
CAMMERLAWS DISPERSAL
Abortion Vacc. Foot Vax. OP Dip
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Cammerlaws Mule
Cammerlaws Mule
Cammerlaws Mule
Cammerlaws Mule
Cammerlaws Mule
Cammerlaws Mule
Cammerlaws Mule
Cammerlaws Mule
Cammerlaws Mule
Cammerlaws Sfx
Cammerlaws Sfx
Cammerlaws Sfx
Cammerlaws Sfx
Cammerlaws Sfx
Cammerlaws Sfx

7499 40 3cr
7499 40 3cr
7499 20 3cr
7499 40 2cr
7499 40 2cr
7499 20 2cr
7499 40 1cr
7499 40 1cr
7499 20 1cr
7499 40 3cr
7499 40 3cr
7499 40 2cr
7499 40 2cr
7499 40 1cr
7499 40 1cr

DRAFT EWES

Crailing Nook Mule
Craigend Mule
Huntershall  Mule
Huntershall  Mule
Venchen Mule
Venchen Mule
Threeburnford Mule

26 Threeburnford Mule

7499 45 Warr 3cr
4695 40 Warr 4cr
14450 30 Warr 4cr
14450 10 U.O 4cr
7293 30 Warr 4cr
7293 11 Warr 4cr
2344 20 Warr 4cr
2344 12 U.0 4cr

EWE LAMBS

SUFFOLK (ex Half Bred)

50 Marvingston 1994
51 Marvingston 1994
52 Smailholm Mains 2412
53 Smailholm Mains 2412
54 Blackhill, C 14354
55 Blackhill, C 14354

SUFFOLK (ex Mule)

56 Bleghie
57 Blegbie
58 Blegbie
59 Herbertshaw
60 Herbertshaw
61 Glenrath

ALLEY M

TEXEL.x

64 Mossilee
65 Huntershall
66 Huntershall

67 Upper Samieston
68 Upper Samieston
69 Upper Samieston
70 Upper Samieston

(ex.CHM) 8045
(ex.CHM) 8045
(ex.CHM) 8045
4709
4709
4768

(ex.Sfx) 622
(ex.Mule) 14450
(ex.Mule) 14450
1995
1995
1995
1995

27 Wedderlie Mule 2684 4 Warr 3cr
28 Wedderlie CHM 2684 30 Warr3cr
29 Wedderlie Texel 2684 7 Warr3cr
30 Carcant NCC 15343 40 Warr4cr
31 Carcant NCC 15343 40 Warr4cr
32 Elvingston Stud Jac.x 6 Mix Age
GIMMERS

ALLEY N

35 Tollishill Mule 16486 30
36 Brawgates Mule 20
37 Brawgates Mule 20
38 Torwoodlee Belt.x 363 5
39 Woodhouse, P Sfx 9545 20
40 Glenogle Sfx 15
41 Smiddy Hill Sfx (ex cHm) 18702 30
42 Bowershields NCC 20
43 Bowershields NCC 20
44 Springhill, B SCC 31720 20
45 Springhill, B Chx 31720 10
46 Mount Ulston Rom.xLlyn 1216 10
47 Elvingston Stud Jac.x 6

71 Elvingston Stud Jacob.x

CHEVIOT
75 Leaderfoot
76 Leaderfoot

NCCxDSS 7696
NCC 7696

77 Borthwickshiels NCC 610
78 Wester Dawyck CHM 10086
79 Craig Windshiel CHM 6491
SCOTCH MULE

80 Boozebeck

81 Wester Dawyck 10086
82 Tinnis 2750
83 Tinnis 2750
84 Upper Hindhope 13982
85 Upper Hindhope 13982
86 Craig Windshiel 6491
87 Easter Dawyck 12734
88 Longcroft 5206
89 Longcroft 5206
90 Ettrickshaws 4851

50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50

50
30
30
30
30
30
30

15
25
50

50

25
25
35

50
50
40
40
20



FEEDING LAMBS

NORTH COUNTRY CHEVIOT

Show at approx.11.30 a.m. — kindly
sponsored by the North Country Cheviot

Sheep Society

Judge: Mr J.Reid, Bengall

ALLEY E

95 Carcant 15343
96 Carcant 15343
97 Rawburn 14160
98 Rawburn 14160
99 Rawburn 14160
100 Rawburn 14160
101 Bowershields

102 Yetholm Mains 2382
103 Yetholm Mains 2382
104 Yetholm Mains 2382
105 Stouphill 1985
106 Stouphill 1985
107 Philiphaugh 4679
108 Philiphaugh 4679
109 Birneyknowe 13997
110 Buchtrig 2474
111 Borthwickshiels 610
112 Borthwickshiels 610
113 Clerkhill 16393
114 Greenhead, S 600
115 Leaderfoot 7696
116 Leaderfoot  (NCC.x DSS)7696

117 Threeburnford(Cheviot.x) 2344

50
50
50
50
50
50
60w
50
50
50
50
100
100
100
80
100
50
50
60w
40
20
20
20

ALLEYD

MULE & CHEVIOT MULE
120 Rawburn (CHM)
121 Rawburn (CHM)
122 Rawburn (Mule)
123 Rawburn (Mule)
124 Blackcruik (Mule)

SUFFOLK.X

126 Blackcruik
127 Ruletownhead
128 Ruletownhead
129 Greenhead, S
130 Reavley Green
131 Reavley Green
132 Reavley Green

CONTINENTAL

133 Spottiswood
134 Spottiswood
135 Spottiswood
136 Spottiswood
137 Spottiswood
138 Spottiswood
139 Reavley Green
140 Reavley Green
141 Reavley Green
142 Crailing Nook

143 Threeburnford (Beltex)

144 Greenhead, S
145 Greenhead, S
146 Greenhead, S
147 Rawburn

148 Rawburn

149 Blackcruik
150 Woolaw

151 Huntlaw

152 Menslaws

(Lleyn)

14160
14160
14160
14160
14160

18717
634
634
600

59534

59534

59534

18757
18757
18757
18757
18757
18757
59534
59534
59534
7499
2344
600
600
600
14160
14160
18717

1554

40
40
40
40
20

40
50
50
15
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
30
30
25
25
25
40
40
40
50
12
30



NOTICE :

WARRANTED EWES must have their front six teeth together and firm also be correct in
udders. The Stock is exposed for sale subject to the general conditions of sale.
IMPORTANT NOTICE
IN ORDER THAT WE COMPLY WITH LEGISLATION REQUIREMENTS WE REQUEST THAT ALL
STOCK BE REMOVED FROM THE MARKET PREMISES BY MIDDAY FRIDAY 16t SEPTEMBER.
FOR ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENTS PLEASE CONTACT THE AUCTIONEERS
No claims for Ewes not conforming to warranty will be entertained unless
intimated to the Auctioneers before Monday 19t September at 12 Noon

BIO SECURITY RULES
NOTICE TO ALL VISITORS AND TRADERS

Excessive dirty vehicles will not be allowed entry, therefore ensure your
vehicle is clean before arrival

All visitors and traders must ensure they wear clean clothing and
footwear before entering market site

Haulier and Farmers delivering livestock must disinfect their boots
before loading and unloading

No livestock will be allowed to remain on the premises after a sale
unless by prior arrangement

SALE CONDITIONS
Sold under the conditions of sale as displayed in the mart recommended by
the Institute of Auctioneers and Appraisers in Scotland.
All heifers offered for sale through this ring are not warranted as breeders
unless otherwise stated
All Sucklers must be declared at the time of sale
Please ensure all paperwork is handed into the office at least 1 hour before
the animals enter the sale ring
All cattle must be double tagged with Ministry approved tags and information
supplied on the respective entry forms

Payment will only be made to the exhibitor.
No lots can leave the market without a pass slip being issued by the main
office

All un-entered cattle and those missing their turn in the ballot will be offered
for sale at the end of the catalogued entries

All purchasers have two working days from the time of sale to satisfy
themselves that all documentation received is correct and any discrepancies
must be notified to the auctioneers within the time limit

It is the responsibility of the buyer to ensure that any animals destined for the
food chain are out with any withdrawal period. This includes antibiotics and
anthelmintics




